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Aggies tame Bearkats, 2-0
Weather leads 
to pitchers’ duel
By Stewart Doreen 
The Battalion

The Texas A&M baseball team 
used Rich Petrus two-run single 
and strong pitching perfor
mances to defeat the Bearkats of 
Sam Houston State 2-0 in front 
of a sparse 529 foul-weathered 
fans at Olsen Field Tuesday 
night.

“We’ve won four out of our 
last five,” Head Coach Mark 
Johnson said. “I thought our 
pitchers did a good job.”

In a game where a hard- 
blowing northerly wind would 
cause problems for the hitters, 
the Aggies’ pitchers came out 
throwing strikes in the com
bined five-hit shutout by Kevin 
Beirne, Chris Clemons and Chad 
Allen.

Beirne went the first four in
nings allowing only two hits 
while striking out four. 
Clemons, who improved his 
record to 4-4, entered the game 
in the fifth and gave the Aggies

Kyle Burnett/7’A<? Battalion
A&M centerfielder Sean Alvarez (12) steals second during the 
second inning of Tuesday nights' game with the Bearkats.

four strong innings striking out 
five and allowing two hits.

“I thought it was a rough 
night for hitters,” Johnson said.

“Kevin did throw the breaking 
ball over for strikes in key spots.

See Baseball/Page 6

Irvin ‘not-so-silent’ about new coach
The Associated Press

IRVING — Dallas Cowboys 
receiver Michael Irvin kept up 
his not-so-silent protest of the 
team’s recent coaching change 
Tuesday by cleaning out his 
locker at the team’s training fa
cility.

Irvin only stayed at Valley 
Ranch long enough to pack up 
his shoes and workout gear. He 
did not meet with team owner 
Jerry Jones as he said he wanted.

"You guys don’t even know 
what I’m mad about,” Irvin said. 
"You’re just speculating.”

Speculation has been that 
Irvin is irate over the departure 
of coach Jimmy Johnson, who 
coached Irvin for five years in 
Dallas and four at the University 
of Miami.

Irvin also laughed off the idea 
of Barry Switzer becoming 
coach when it was only a ru
mor, possibly embarrassing the 
All-Pro receiver once it became a 
reality.

Since Switzer was hired last 
week, Irvin playfully threw a 
trash can at reporters then 
walked out of the coach’s first 
team meeting Monday.

“I haven’t had a chance to 
visit with Michael,” Jones said. 
‘‘Michael is a professional. We 
all know how he plays and what 
he means to our team, so Tm 
just not concerned from the 
standpoint of him being a part 
of the Cowboys.”

Switzer has said he’s im
pressed with Irvin and appreci
ates his loyalty to Johnson.

Irvin has said he’d like to re
work his 1994 salary, which will 
pay him $1.25 million. His 
agent Steve Endicott said the 
Cowboys have not discussed 
renegotiating the contract.

A&M’s family man
Aggie QB
credits skills 
to brothers
By Jose de Jesus Ortiz
The Battalion_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _

When quarterback Corey Pullig 
steps on Kyle Field during the 
Maroon and White scrimmage on 
Saturday, there will be seven new 
assistants and almost an entire 
new offensive line from last sea
son’s A&M team, but one thing 
will stay the same.

The group Pullig said is his 
most important supporting cast in 
his career — his family — will make 
their usual trek from Deer Park to 
their new home away from home, 
Kyle Field.

Pullig will be a junior next sea
son and has been A&M’s starting 
quarterback since the Louisville 
game on Nov. 7, 1 992. His 
record as a starter is 14-3.

He credits his family, especially 
older brothers Toby, Scott and 
Joel, with molding him into the 
person and player he is today.

“I’m real big into my family,” 
he said. “Without them I would 
not even be close to where I am. 
My brothers have all helped me 
become the quarterback that I 
am.”

Toby Pullig, the oldest, played 
college baseball and may be the 
reason for Corey’s arm strength. 
While most of the Pullig boys 
were doing their own thing, Toby 
said he conned Corey into throw
ing the baseball around.

“I always promised him five 
dollars,” Toby said. “Corey jokes 
with me by telling me I owe him 
about 20,000 dollars.”

Scott helped Pullig learn to read 
defenses, while the youngest of 
his older siblings, Joel, helped

Mary Macmanus/7/if Battalion
Texas A&M quarterback Corey Pullig works out during the football 
team's spring drills. Pullig has started for the Aggies for the last 17 
games and has a 14-3 record during those starts.

him “overcome shyness.”
“Scott was always trying to 

teach me coverages,” Pullig said. 
“And Joel was like my best friend 
while I was growing up.

“Without those three brothers, 
I would not be able to go out in 
front of 70,000 fans. I was the

shyest little kid. I wouldn’t leave 
my mother for anything.”

Joel said he strongly agrees 
with his “little brother.”

“We used to go the mall, and I 
used to embarrass him with the

See Pullig/Page 6
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Wholesale Loose Diamonds
Prices are based on the

Pear Shape
New York "Rapaport Sheet", a wholesale price guide.

Emerald

DON'T CRACK 

UNDER PRESSURE

Weight
1.05
1.02
.73
.61
.50
.49
.47

Color
J/K
J
J
I
F
H
F

Clarity
II
IS1
Si2/Il
VS1
Si2
Si
Si

Price
$2,300”°

3,250°°
1,850”
1,220“
1,100“
1,253“
1,300”

Oval

Weight
1.08

Weight
9.51
1.76
1.80
1.64

Color Clarity
I/J Si2

Price
$3,350“

Round Diamond

Weight Color Clarity Price 1.12
1.53 I/J Sil 5,800“ 1.06
1.01 H Sil 3,950“ 1.03
.85 J Si2 1,950“ 1.01
.55 F Si2 1,080” 1.01
.55 E Si2 1,190“ .95
.53 G Si2 980“ .92
.50 J Sil 875“ .82
.50 I Si2 1,383” .72
.40 J VS1 675” .70

Color
L
H
H
J
J
D
K
G
E
I
I

' I 
K 
G 
E

Clarity
11/12
Si3
Si3
Sil
511
512 
II
VS/VVS2
511
512 
II 
Si2 
II
Si2/Sil
Si2

Price
$29,500“

6,900“
7,300“
6,600“
3,950“
4,500“
2.050“
5,300“
4,695“
3,675“
2,275“
3,350“
1,490“
2,300“
2,350“

.70 G Sil 1,975“

.70 H Si2 2,115“
Marquise Cut .70 E Sil 2,480“

.52 I VS2 1,200“
Weight Color Clarity

>>‘—..iiw .50' G VS2 1,490”
4Price .46 I VS2 892”1.39 H Si2 V' $4,955“ .43 I Si2/Il 700“1.04 J Si3 3,250“ .52 Natural Violet Si2 2,500”.90 F Si2 3,250”

.83 D Si2 3,900“

.75

.71
G
F

VS1/VVS2
Si2

3,500“
2,750” Princess

.58 G Si2 1,450“

.57 K Sil 1,150“ Weight Color Clarity Price

.49 I VS2 1,176“ .65 I VVS2 $1,350”

.49 J Si2 1,050“ .49 K Sil 875“

.46 H Sil/Si2 1,354“ .53 K VS1 975“

.31 I Sil 475“

TAG-Heuer
S SWISS MADE SINCE I860.

Pries are good thru May 21st 
All diamonds semi-mounts are 40% ( 50% 
off if you purchase your diamond from us.)

All Tag/Heuer watchers are 15% off 
All Breithy watches are 25% off 
All Citizen watches are 25% off 
(Except A&M Citizen watches)

Most diamond earrings. Necklaces, 
Cocktail and Anniversary rings and 

jewelry set w/Colored stones are 50% off

All 10K & 14K Gold Chans, Earrings & 
Bracelets are 50% off.

Diamond For Aggie Rings
.20
.15
.05

$195°
125°
45°°

BREITLING

Sorry, No Financing
30 Day money back guarantee on loose diamonds. 

Some restrictions apply.
Mounting $20 additional

Hours
dodn ED.

M-F
SAT

10-5
10-3

Very Personal Investments'
Rare Coins, Loose Diamonds, 

Precious Metal, Fine Jewelry & Watches
313B South College Ave. (Albertson's Center)

Located next to Hurricane Harry's
846-8916


